
Hotel / Motel  
(Please ensure this is pre-booked)

Kangaroo 
Island (am)

1 Adabco Boutique Motel 6.15
2 Adelaide Central Bus Station (85 Franklin Street, Adelaide) 6.45
3 Adelaide Central YHA (meet at Adelaide Central Bus Station)
4 Adelaide Meridien Hotel and Apartments 6.05
5 Adelaide Paringa Motel (meet at Stamford Plaza Adelaide)
6 Adelaide Riviera Hotel 6.25
7 Adelaide Rockford 6.25
8 Adelaide Royal Coach (meet at Cancer Council Lodge – Flinders)   6.00
9 Adina Apartment Hotel Adelaide Treasury 6.20

10 Ambassadors Hotel 6.20
11 Backpack Oz (pick up at Louca’s Restaurant) 6.15
12 BreakFree Adelaide 6.25
13 BreakFree Director’s Studios 6.00
14 Chancellor on Currie 6.15
15 Chifley on South Terrace 6.10

16 Franklin Central Apartments (meet at Adelaide Central Bus Station)
17 Hilton Adelaide 6.15
18 Hotel Grand Chancellor Adelaide 6.25
19 ibis Adelaide (meet at Mantra Hindmarsh Square)
20 InterContinental Adelaide (meet at Mercure Grosvenor Hotel Adelaide)
21 iStay Precinct (meet at Adelaide Central Bus Station)
22 Majestic Old Lion Apartments 6.05
23 Majestic Roof Garden Hotel 6.15
24 Mansions on Pulteney 6.15
25 Mantra Hindmarsh Square 6.15
26 Mantra on Frome 6.15
27 Mayfair Hotel (meet at Stamford Plaza Adelaide)
28 Mercure Grosvenor Hotel Adelaide / ibis Styles 6.20
29 Miller Apartments (meet at Stamford Plaza Adelaide)
30 Oaks Embassy 6.20
31 Oaks Horizon (meet at Oaks Embassy) 
32 Peppers Waymouth Hotel 6.20

33 Pullman Adelaide (meet at Bus Stop H, Grenfell St, Griffin’s 
Head Hotel) 6.15

34 Quest King William South 6.05
35 Quest on Franklin (meet at Adelaide Central Bus Station) 
36 Quest on King William 6.20
37 Rydges South Park Adelaide 6.05
38 Sage Hotel Adelaide (Grand Chifley Hotel) 6.10
39 Stamford Plaza Adelaide 6.20
40 The Playford Adelaide (meet at Mercure Grosvenor Hotel Adelaide)

Torrens

River

0 250

m

Adelaide Central
Bus Station

Victoria Park
Racecourse

Adelaide 
Botanic 
Garden

Adelaide
Festival
Centre

Adelaide
Himeji

Gardens

Adelaide
Oval

Adelaide
Zoo

Art 
Gallery

Bicentennial 
Conservatory

Migration
Museum

National
Wine

Centre of
Australia

Museum
State 

Library

Adelaide
Central Market

Hu
tt 

St
re

et

Un
le

y 
Ro

ad

Pe
ac

oc
k 

Ro
ad

Currie Street

Waymouth Street

Franklin Street

Grote Street

Wright Street

Sturt Street

Gilbert Street

Terrace

Gilles Street

Halifax Street

Carrington Street

Angas Street

 Wakefield Street

Flinders Street

Pirie Street

Grenfell Street

Rundle Street

Bartels Road 

Botanic Road

Ki
ng

   
   

 W
ill

ia
m

Pu
lte

ne
y 

   
St

re
et

Fr
om

e 
   

   
St

re
et

Te
rr

ac
e

Ea
st

Glen Osmond Road

 

 

Hu
tt 

Ro
ad

Si
r L

ew
is

 C
oh

en
Av

en
ue

Go
od

w
oo

d 
Ro

ad
W

es
t T

er
ra

ce
   

 

Glover Ave 

Port Road

War      Memorial

Drive

An
za

c H
igh

way

M
on

te
fio

re
Ro

ad

Pennington Terrace

Strangways
Terrace

Ward

Street

Brougham

Kermode  
  Street

Place

Ki
ng

 W
ill

ia
m

 R
oa

d

From
e

Road

Ki
nt

or
e 

Av
en

ue

Barnard Street

Palm
er

Pl
ac

e

Molesworth Street

Buxton Street 

M
ills

Hill Street

Childers            
           S

treet

Barton        
Terrace

Barton Terrace

Tynte

Street

Archer  

Street

Pa
rk

 Te
rra

ce

Jeffcott

Street

Jeffcott Road

Fitzroy Terrace

Pr
os

pe
ct

Rd
M

ain
 N

or
th

 R
d

 

Lefevre

Road

Lefevre Terrace

Kingston

 Terrace

Jerningham
 StreetStanley

Street

Finniss 
Street 

Mackinnon

Parade

Robe Terrace

 

Hackney Road
 

Si
r E

dw
in

 S
m

ith
 A

ve
nu

e

Victoria
Drive

Bundeys Road

Plane Tree Drive

Med
ind

ie 
Roa

d
 

Hurtle
Square

Whitmore
Square

Light
Square

Wellington

Square

Rundle Mall

Ga
w

le
r P

la
ce

Hindmarsh
Square

Brougham
Gardens

Glover
Playground

Soldiers'
Memorial

Garden
Playground

Botanic Park

Rundle
Park

Glover
Playground

Pennington
Gardens

Te
rr

ac
e

Rundle Road Dequetteville Terrace 

Wakefield Road

Ea
st

Victoria
Square

North                         Terrace

St
re

et

Gover

Street

Adelaide
Aquatic
Centre

Rymill
Park

Royal Adelaide
Hospital

Town
Hall

Tram Stop

Popeye
Landing

Memorial Drive
Tennis Courts

Entertainment
Centre

Ro
ya

l A
de

la
id

e
Sh

ow
gr

ou
nd

s 
 

M
or

ph
et

t  
 S

tre
et

O'Connell    Street

Melbourne 

Street

Hindley Street

Gouger Street

City of
Adelaide

Golf Links

Womens & 
Childrens
Hospital

Port Adelaide

Gle
ne

lg

Adelaide
Railway
Station

Adelaide
Convention

Centre

Sir Donald

Bradman Drive

South

Airport &
Keswick
Railway
Station

(Interstate
Trains)

LEGEND
Visitor Information Centres

Passenger Transport Info Centre

Train

Adelaide – Glenelg Tram

Restaurant & Shopping Precincts

Adelaide Visitor
Information Centre
(James Place)

2

3

27

810

11

13

12

15

6

33

16

38

17

14
18

20

21

23

25
26

9

28
29

30 31 24

36

32

7

37

3940

4

19

34

35

22

5

1

General: 
All costs, itinerary details, package  
inclusions, ferry schedules and 
accommodation information are correct at 
the time of publishing; however these can 
be subject to alteration, sometimes without 
notice. All services and reservations provided 
are subject to the conditions of the principal 
providers and no responsibility is accepted by 
SeaLink Travel Group for misrepresentation, 
unforeseen omissions or additional costs 
incurred, including those arising from adverse 
weather conditions or any situations beyond 
the control of SeaLink Travel Group. The 
viewing of wildlife is not guaranteed, especially 
during the summer months. Ferry, Coach, 

Touring and Activity options will not operate 
on Christmas Day. Tours will be affected when 
part of the itinerary includes Christmas Day 
(25th December). All fares and prices are in 
Australian Dollars and valid from 1 April 2018 
to 31 March 2019. All fares and prices are 
subject to availability, surcharges, blackout 
periods, minimum night stays and seasonal 
variations. Always check your travel 
documentation for final prices.

Booking, Final Payments and  
Cancellation Policy:  
To make a booking, a deposit of between  
$50 and $200 per person is required 
(depending on travel, service, package or 
product booked) within 48 hours of booking.  

If booking is made within 30 days of travel,  
full payment must be made at time of booking. 
Final payment is required within 30 days  
prior to travel. 

Cancellation of a booking, or part thereof  
will incur the following fees:

•	More than 30 days before departure –  
loss of deposit

•	Between 7 and 30 days before departure –  
$50 per person or 50% of total cost 
whichever is greater

•	Less than 7 days before departure –  
$50 per person or 80% of total cost 
whichever is greater

•	Within 24 hours of departure –  
100% of total cost

No refunds will be made for services not 
availed once travel has commenced.  
All refund claims must be made in writing. 
Please note operators (other than SeaLink) 
reserve the right to charge cancellation fees in 
addition to the above, which will be added to 
the above cancellation fees.

Travel Insurance:  
The SeaLink Travel Group highly  
recommends travel insurance.

Conditions of Ferry Passage:  
Refer to SeaLink Travel Group terms and 
conditions at www.sealink.com.au

Adelaide Hotel / Motel Courtesy Pick-Ups

Adelaide Office, 440 King William St, Adelaide SA 5000
ABN 69 007 122 367. Printed February, 2018.

Your Travel Agent

Agent Bookings: Phone 1300 655 990

For bookings call 13 13 01  
or visit sealink.com.au

MEMBER

@sealinkki  #KangarooIsland

Terms and conditions


